Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/05/2025 07:00 PM | install PO:
11/07/2025 02:00 AM | strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

Services

Beverly Hills Hotel

Barback - Palermo - Metal
white
7'3"W x 2'1"L x 9'2"H - Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows

Panels - Hedge Panel 4'x10'
4X10H

Coffee Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/ White
Glass Top

35"'Diam x 16"H

Sofas - Palermo - White 8'
8'Wx31'Lx29"h

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palermo - Club Chair White
31"W x 31"L x 29"H

Small Dining Tables - Palm Springs - White Wire W/
White Glass Top

31"Diam x 29" 1/2H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire
Accent Chair

28"W x 24"L x 30"H

Bars - Bora Bora - Wood & Rattan 8'
white | Rattan Inserts | To be Place together
8'w x 12"L x 44"H - Custom Frame color & Inserts upon request

installers for install
installers for strike

trucking
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Qtty

22

20

16

IN-0008660

Geller Events
11301 West Olympic Blvd. Suite 496
Los Angeles, CA CA

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Leigh Carter

Price Total

$350.00 T $700.00
$25.00 T $550.00
$200.00 T $4,000.00
$375.00 T $1,500.00
$550.00 T $2,200.00
$275.00 T $1,100.00
$200.00 T $800.00
$125.00 T $2,000.00
$1,050.00 T $2,100.00
$650.00 $2,600.00
$650.00 $2,600.00
$550.00 T $1,100.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$14,950.00
$6,300.00
$598.00
$448.50
$1,564.88
($0.00)
$23,861.38
($0.00)
$23,861.38
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